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Stand 
Number

Company name Products Website

Hall 3.2 BAKERY HALL

A50 Walkers Shortbread Manufacturer of Shortbread, Biscuits, Oatcakes, Meringues, Cakes www.walkersshortbread.com

Hall 10.1 DAIRY HALL

G18 Coombe Castle 
International

Experts in export, Coombe Castle are a champion of the UK's dairy produce www.coombecastle.com

G16 Delamere Dairy Speciality dairy products including cows and goats milk, cheese, butter & yoghurt www.delameredairy.co.uk

G12 The Fine Cheese Co. British Artisanal cheeses and partners for cheese www.finecheese.co.uk

F11a Grandma Singletons Cheese makers, cheese packers and exporters www.grandma-singletons.co.uk

F19b Greenfields Ireland Suppliers of dairy ingredients as both ingredients and finished products www.greenfieldsireland.com

G10a Lye Cross Farm Range of handmade conventional and organic British cheese www.lyecrossfarm.co.uk

F17 Prima Cheese Pizza cheese processors www.primacheese.co.uk

G18a Norseland The innovative cheese specialists - Award winning British blended cheeses www.norseland.co.uk

F19a Snowdonia Cheese 
Company

Experts in export.  Premium cheeses for every occasion www.snowdoniacheese.co.uk

G10a Somerdale International British cheese, cream, milk and dairy products www.somerdale.com

G14 Wensleydale Creamery Hand-crafted Yorkshire Wensleydale (PGI) cheese. Experts in blending & manufacturing www.wensleydale.co.uk

Hall 8.1 DRINKS HALL

C61a Appy Food & Drinks Appy Drinks are healthy and affordable products, contain 50% less sugar and calories 
than the regular juices

www.appyco.com

C65 Food & Drink Wales Representing Welsh drinks companies www.business.wales.gov.uk/
foodanddrink

C65 Fruitapeel Juice Fruit juice and smoothies www.fruitapeel.co.uk

C61 Grenade Energy Epic premium Energy Drink www.grenadeenergy.com

C63 Happy Monkey Drinks Happy Monkey smoothies & milkshakes www.happymonkeysmoothies.com

C65 Ty Nant Spring Water Spring water and Flavoured water products www.tynant.com

Hall 10.2 FINE FOOD HALL

E58 Antrim Hills Spring Water 100% natural artisian spring water and nothing else! www.waterwithin.co.uk

F59 Artisan Biscuits Sweet & savoury artisanal biscuits, crackers & cookies www.artisanbiscuits.co.uk

F64b Avlaki Superb Organic 
Olive Oils

Organic extra virgin olive oils verified by 100% lab tests.  New season from Lesbos, 
Greece and bottled fresh from milling, unfiltered.

www.oliveoilavlaki.com

E58 B Free Foods Producer of both great tasting and healthy gluten-free bakery products www.bfreefoods.com

F60/G61 Beacon Foods Marinades, dressings, sauces and patés www.beaconfoods.co.uk

F69 Belvoir Fruit Farms Belvoir naturally delicious sparkling presse and cordials www.belvoirfruitfarms.co.uk

E62 BerryWhite Organic Drinks Organic fruit drinks www.berrywhite.com

F62 Bestway Export FMCG Wholesale www.bestway.co.uk

E64 Blue Keld Springs Natural mineral water that flows from a genuine artesian spring in the Yorkshire woods 
in the UK.  Flavoured, still and sparking water available

www.bluekeld.co.uk

F66 The Bury Black Pudding Co Manufacturers of traditional recipe Black and White Puddings with a special blend of 
herbs and spices

www.buryblackpuddings.co.uk

E54b CaféPod Nespresso compatible coffee capsules www.cafepod.com

F58/G59-6 Cairngorm Brewery Brewers of traditional ales with a fresh new edge, by using well established methods, 
the finest malted and roast barley, hops and crystal clear mountain water

www.cairngormbrewery.com

F60/G61 Calon Wen Dairy Produce Welsh dairy produce www.calonwen-cymru.com

E57a Cartwright & Butler Fine food range of sweet and savoury biscuits.  Also our range of jams and preserves www.cartwrightandbutler.co.uk

G65b Cauli Rice Cauli Rice ™ is a low calorie and low GI alternative to simple starches like rice, bread 
and pasta

www.caulirice.com

F60/G61 Celt Experience Alcoholic beverages www.celtexperience.com

F64 Chateau Rouge Gourmet 
Foods

Luxury gourmet foods including range of organic and speciality teas and coffees www.chateaurouge.uk

F50 Chocolate & Love Exquisite and ethical chocolates. Chocolate and Love is award-winning, organic and 
fairly traded chocolate. Chocolate and Love supports reforestation

www.chocolateandlove.com

E56 Choithram Group Natural & processed nuts (salted, flavoured, coated, honey roasted, dry roasted), spices, 
herbs, lentils, beans, seeds and other Asian food ingredients

www.choithram.com

F60/G61 Clarks UK Maple syrup, premium chocolate desserts and syrups www.clarksit.co.uk

F60/G61 Coco Pzazz Hand poured chocolates www.cocopzazz.co.uk

E58 CocoMojo All natural coconut drinks and organic coconut virgin oil www.drinkcocomojo.com

F60/G61 The Coconut Kitchen  
(CK Food and Drinks)

Thai sauces, marinades and pastes www.thecoconutkitchen.co.uk

F65a Cofresh Snack Foods East Real, Cofresh, Worldfoods Frozen www.cofresh.co.uk

F52 Cottage Delight Award winning chutneys, sauces, condiments, sweet spreads, artisan bakery www.cottagedelight.co.uk

F60/G61 Cradoc's Savoury Biscuits Savoury biscuits www.cradocssavourybiscuits.co.uk

E58 Crust & Crumb Manufacturer of fresh pizza and pizza bases for retail and food service www.crust-crumb.com

F64a Dart Valley Foods / Butler's 
Grove

Gift packs, jams, chutneys, sauces, honey, cakes, biscuits, marmalades, dips www.dartvalleyfoods.co.uk



F58/G59-5 Dean's of Huntly Family run bakery producing a wide range of shortbread and biscuit products www.deans.co.uk

E69a Dina Foods Ltd Mediterranean bakery products www.dinafoods.com

E52 The East India Company 
Fine Foods

Fine Foods, Tea, Chocolate, Biscuits, Coffee, Condiments, Gift Tins www.eicfinefoods.com

G55 Eat Natural A successful UK based manufacturer of fruit and nut bars and toasted mueslis www.eatnatural.co.uk

G63c Emily Fruit Crisps Crunchy, healthy real fruit snacks www.emilyfruitcrisps.co.uk

F67 FDEA - Food & Drink 
Exporters Association

FDEA is the UK trade association dedicated to food and drink exporters www.ukfdea.com

E66a First Quality Foods Healthy eating grains under "Artisan Grains" brand and Moroccan world foods brand 
"Al'fez"

www.firstqualityfoods.co.uk

F60/G61 Food & Drink Wales The Welsh Government's Trade & Investment Agency supporting Welsh food and drink 
companies in export

www.business.wales.gov.uk/
foodanddrink/

E58 Free'ist (GM Marketing  
Ireland) 

Great tasting, scrumptious and sugar free treats and snacks www.freeist.co.uk

G55 Fresh Marketing Full export management for range of innovative, high quality, British food brands www.freshmarketing.eu

F60/G61 Good Carb Food Company 
/ Lizi's

Lizi’s Granola, available in 7 different flavours www.lizis.co.uk

E68 Gourmet Partners Representing a range of British speciality producers

E58 Grahams Bakery Specialists in cup cakes, traditional buns, indulgent cakes and family treats www.grahamsbakery.com

F58/G59-4 Graham's Family Dairy Family run dairy company manufacturing yoghurt, milk, cream, cheese, butter and a 
range of ice cream

www.grahamsfamilydairy.com

G65 Gran Luchito Authentic Mexican condiments made from the Pasilla Oaxaca chilli, including a smoked 
chilli: paste, honey, mayo and ketchup.

www.gran.luchito.co.uk

F65 Great British Sauce 
Company

Ambient table sauces www.gbsauce.com

E60 Hall Fine Foods Exporters Proudly exporting fine British foods for 35 years www.foodhall.org.uk

E54e Hawkshead Relish Artisan producer of award winning preserves www.hawksheadrelish.com

F58/G59-7 Highland Smoked Salmon Privately owned specialist smokehouse manufacturing finest quality smoked salmon www.highlandsmokedsalmon.co.uk

G63 Jakemans Jakemans menthol confectionery www.jakemans.com

E64a Joe & Seph's Gourmet 
Popcorn

Family business with a mission to produce the best tasting popcorn in the world. www.joeandsephs.co.uk

G69 Jools Drinks A new generation of super healthy drinks with kelp pearls filled with superfruit juices 
and vitamins

www.joolsdrinks.com

G63 Konjac Innov (NAH Foods) Organic Konjac food specialist.  Pasta, Noodles and rice for home cooking, convenient 
healthy pot noodles and ambient ready meals

www.slimpasta.co.uk

E54a Little Moons Tsuki Mochi Artisan Mochi desserts www.littlemoons.co.uk

G67c London Falafel (Spice 
Organics)

Nutritious falafel and other luxurious vegetarian foods www.spiceorganics.com

G63a Love Taste Co Individual portions of frozen sachets to be blended into smoothies www.lovetaste.co

F58/G59-3 Mackays Manufacturing range of over 25 marmalades, preserves and curds for over 70 years www.mackays.com

E54e Mad Dog Drinks Mad Dog Energy lemonade and Be Energy lemonade - light and refreshing! www.maddogenergylemonade.com

E58 Mash Direct Independent family owned farming and food production enterprise producing an 
extensive range of delicious award winning vegetable accompaniments

www.mashdirect.com

F55a Middleton Food Products Manufacturers of food mixes and coatings for the catering, fastfood, butchery industries www.middletonfoods.com

F66b Mr Filbert's Snacks Artisan manufacturer of hand-roasted nut and seed snacks www.mrfilberts.com

F51a Mrs Crimble’s Gluten-free cakes, biscuits and snacks. www.mrscrimbles.com

G55 Nairn's Free From Healthy, tasty, gluten free biscuits and crackers baked with oats www.nairns-oatcakes.com

G53 Nasco Exporter of British food & drinks www.nasco-uk.com

E54c New York Delhi Premium Snacks www.newyorkdelhi.com

E54h No More Tea Bags Iced tea concentrates www.yumchadrinks.com

E58 Northern Ireland Naturally Helping Northern Irish food & drink companies with export www.buynifood.com

E54 Oloves OLOVES Healthy Olive Snacks & The Protein Ball Co bring you the healthiest, tastiest 
snacks in the Universe

www.oloves.com

E55a Only Natural Products A UK based tea manufacturer and the proud owners and producers of three unique tea 
brands; Dr Stuart's, Higher Living and Kromland Farm.

www.higherlivingherbs.com

G67 Ovio Wellness Ovio produces organic dairy olive leaf supplements and health drinks www.oviowellness.com

F58/G59-1 Paterson Arran Shortbread manufacturers celebrating 120th anniversary, master bakers combine 
traditional methods with todays technology and resources

www.paterson-arran.com

F67a Pipers Crisps Hand cooked potato crisps flavoured with seasonings from named producers www.piperscrisps.com

F60/G61 Plas Farm Frozen Yogurt Frozen desserts www.plas-farm.co.uk

G67b Pots & Co Premium chilled dessertsfor branded retail and foodservice www.potsandco.com

E66 Premier Exports FMCG Exporter www.premierexports.co.uk

F55 Premier Foods Premier Foods is one of Britain's largest food manufacturers, producing great brands 
which customers love

www.premierfoods.co.uk

E57 Propercorn Popcorn done properly www.propercorn.com

E55 Ramsden International Ramsden International is an award winning worldwide exporter of British brands www.ramsden-international.com



G65a Rebel Kitchen Rebel Kitchen makes dairy-free coconut milk with simple ingredients, direct from 
nature

www.rebel-kitchen.com

E58 Rule of Crumb Gluten-Free A gluten free range of products - Meat/Bakery/Fish/Vegan www.ruleofcrumb.com

F53 Saitaku Saitaku Japanese range - sales & marketing to international retailers www.rdfoods.co.uk 

F58/G59-2 Scottish Dairy Growth 
Board 

Government initiative to deliver range of actions for Scottish Dairy Sector highlighted 
in Ambition: 2025

F58/G59 Scottish Development 
International

The Scottish Government's Trade & Investment Agency supporting Scottish food and 
drink companies in export

www.sdi.co.uk

F56 Sleaford Quality Foods Suppliers & manufacturers of dried and dehydrated food ingredients to the food 
manufacturing and foodservice industries

www.sleafordqf.com

F63 Snack Factory Pulses, spices, rice and condiments from around the world www.aibfoods.co.uk

F66 Stokes Sauces Delicious, real food sauces, made with the very best quality ingredients www.stokessauces.co.uk

E54f Sugavida Say yes to Sugavida, the healthiest sugar on the planet! An organic, all-natural sugar 
alternative rich in vitamins and minerals including Vitamin B12.

www.sugavida.com

G57 Sun Mark Exporter of FMCG products (drinks, biscuits, oil and canned food) www.sunmark.co.uk

F60/G61 Tan Y Castell (Food) Welsh cakes, Bara Brith, Shortbread www.welshcakes.com

G51 Tazaki Foods Japanese food experts www.tazakifoods.com

F61 Ten Acre Crisps Ten Acre Crisps are hand-cooked, full of crunch, packed with flavour and made by 
Yumsh Snacks.  All are Gluten, Dairy, MSG free and vegetarian, Vegan, Halal and Kosher

www.yumshsnacks.com

F68 The Tracklement Co Award winning range of over 60 products including mustards, relishes, chutneys, 
sauces and jellies

www.tracklements.co.uk

F60/G61 Trioni Flavoured long life milk, fresh milk and sports drinks www.daioni.co.uk

F54 Tropical Sun Foods Providing authentic ingredients from around the world - including Africa, the Caribbean 
and Asia

www.tropicalsunfoods.com

E62a Tudor Rose International Your strategic export partner for Great British brands www.tudor-rose.com

F57 Typhoo Speciality tea, coffee and chocolates www.typhoo.com

F67 UK Information Information about the UK pavilion and UK food and drink exporters www.ps-8.com

F69a UKTI London Export support and advice for London based companies www.ukti.gov

E50 Walkers Nonsuch Family toffee makers for generations www.walkers-nonsuch.co.uk

F51 Willie's Cacao Willie sources the beans direct from the farmers, then makes them into chocolate 
in small batches in his factory in Devon, using neither vanilla nor soya lecithin, so 
preserving the delicate flavour notes of the beans

www.williescacao.com

Hall 4.1 FROZEN HALL

D88 Avalon For over 20 Years we have been at the forefront of Pizza Innovation. We work with all 
major Private Label and Foodservice Brands throughout Europe - 

www.kirenfoods.com

C83 British Frozen Food 
Federation

Supporting British frozen food companies www.bfff.co.uk

C85 Edge Worldwide Logistics Edge Worldwide Logistics is an independent freight forwarder, providing expert advice 
and tailor-made logistics services with particular expertise in temperature controlled 
food and beverage sector

www.edgewl.com

C81 Iceland Food UK frozen food retailer www.iceland.co.uk

D86 Laila's Fine Foods Manufacturer of chilled and frozen ready prepared meals for retail and foodservice www.lailasfinefoods.co.uk

C87 Ming Foods Manufacturer of premium quality bespoke thin pastries- including Chinese pancakes www.mingfoods.co.uk

C89 Rick Bestwick Temperature controlled food services www.rickbestwick.com

C89b Sam Browne Foods Manufacturer of cooked beef, pork, lamb, duck, chicken and turkey www.sambrownefoods.co.uk

D82 Sam Pan Foods Oriental Dim Sum, Gyoza UK manufacturer www.sampanfoods.co.uk

C89a Star Agro Marine Foods Cooked and raw shrimp.  Added value shrimp www.stargroup.co.in

D84 The Ice Co Europe Europes largest ice manufacturer including Party Ice, Ice & Slice, Crushed Ice and 
Supercubes

www.theiceco.co.uk

D80 UPB Products Café Asia range of Indian and Oriental frozen snack foods www.upbproducts.co.uk

Hall 6.1 MEAT HALL

C40/D41 AHDB Exports Agriculture & Horticulture Development Board funded by farmers, growers and others 
in supply chain

www.ahdb.org.uk

E08 J Marr (Commodities) Frozen meat and poultry www.marsea.co.uk

E40 Meat Promotion Wales - 
Hybu CIG Cymru

Sales promotions for Welsh Lamb, goat, meat, sausage and game products www.hccmpw.org.uk

B50/C51 Northern Ireland Naturally Helping Northern Irish meat producers to export www.buynifood.com

C48/D49 Quality Meat Scotland QMS is the public body responsible for helping the Scottish red meat sector www.qmscotland.co.uk

UK INDEPENDENTS

Hall 2.2 / 
D14

New York Bakery Authentic bagels in a variety of flavours www.newyorkbakery.co.uk

Hall 2.2 / 
E40

Taylors of Harrogate Yorkshire tea, coffee, fruit and herbal teas www.taylorsofharrogate.com

Hall 10.2 / 
A83

Veetee Wide range of rice products including Basmati, Long Grain, Easy to Cook, 
Microwaveable and Thai Jasmine rice

www.veetee.com

Hall 8.1 / 
C49

Vimto International Still and carbonated soft drinks, including Vimto, Sunkist and Panda www.vimtointernational.com
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UK Pavilion at ANUGA 2015

Organisers of the UK pavilions at international food and drink trade shows, 
and so much more! A UKTI accredited Trade Challenge Partner, PS8 helps 
over 300 companies per year build their business in international markets. 
Contact the team at www.ps-8.com

UKTI works with UK based businesses to ensure their success in 
international markets through exports. UKTI encourages and supports 
overseas companies to look at the UK as the best place to set up or 
expand their business.
www.gov.uk

The UK’s trade association dedicated to food and drink exporters. 
Membership of the Food & Drink Exporters Association (FDEA) allows 
companies to join a network of like-minded food and drink exporters and 

business development.
Join today at www.ukfdea.com

Download full details of UK exhibitors from the Apple or Android 
App stores.  Search for “UK food & drink exporters” or scan the the 
QR code below.


